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Tentative Schedule for College and Hostel Admission 

 

 
 

TIMELINE 

Activity 
Date & Time of 

commencement 
Date & Time of  

closure 

Publication of 1st Merit List and 
admission 

12-07-2024, Friday 
04:00 p.m. 

14-07-2024, Sunday 
11:59 p.m. 

Application for Hostel Admission 
13-07-2024, Saturday 

04:00 p.m. 
26-07-2024, Friday 

11:59 p.m. 
Publication of 2nd Merit List and 

admission 
16-07-2024, Tuesday, 

04:00 p.m. 
17-07-2024, Wednesday, 

11:59 p.m. 
Publication of 3rd Merit List and 

admission 
19-07-2024, Friday 

04:00 p.m. 
20-07-2024, Saturday 

11:59 p.m. 
Publication of 4th Merit List and 

admission 
22-07-2024, Monday 

04:00 p.m. 
23-07-2024, Tuesday 

11:59 p.m. 
Publication of 5th Merit List and 

admission 
25-07-2024, Thursday  

04:00 p.m. 
26-07-2024, Friday 

11:59 p.m. 
Publication of 1st List for Hostel 

Admission 
27-07-2024, Saturday 

04:00 p.m. 
28-07-2024, Sunday 

11:59 p.m. 
Publication of 2nd List for Hostel 

Admission 
29-07-2024, Monday 

04:00 p.m. 
30-07-2024, Tuesday 

11:59 p.m. 
Publication of 3rd List for Hostel 

Admission 
31-07-2024, Wednesday 

04:00 p.m. 
01-08-2024, Thursday 

11:59 p.m. 
Verification of Original Testimonial 

(Department-wise detailed 
schedule will be published on the 

website) 

29-07-2024, Monday 
11:00 a.m. 

01-08-2024, Thursday 
03:00 p.m. 

Commencement of classes 
02-08-2024, Friday 

 10:00 a.m. 
- 

 

http://www.bankurachristiancollege.in/

